Sportforum Hohenschdnhausen

Referee
RONNMARK UIf

Goalkeepers

Team :

GER

1 EHELECHNER Patrick
25 GREISS Thomas

Team Line-ups

Team :

GER (white)

LINE-UPS

EVENT DATE SAT 20 2003

GER - KAZ

Linesman
LANGLE Matthias

6 D
7D
13 F
24 F
3F

2D
8D
14 F
18 F
19F

21D
5D
10F
16 F
17 F

15D
12 F
22 F
23 F
9F

SULZER Alexander
HORDLER Frank
WITTMANN Matthias
BUSCH Florian
BOON Peter

SCHADEWALDT Christopher

PETERMANN Felix
HACKERT Axel
HOSPELT Kai

HATTERSCHEID Daniel

FISCHER Thomas
KAPZAN Raphael
MAURER Ulrich
CARCIOLA Fabio
KINK Marcus

DRAXINGER Tobias

SEIDENBERG Yannic

RANKEL Andre
SCHENKEL Thomas
FEISTL Alexander

Head Coach : HOFNER Ernst

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship, MEN
General, 15 IIHF

START TIME 19:00 END TIME 21:01

Goalkeepers
Team : KAZ

No. Name
30 VOROGUSHIN Alexei
31 BAZYLEYEV lvan

4D
9D
15F
18 F
22 F

2D
5D
10 F
19 F
23 F

11D
7D
25 F
26 F
27 F

29D
3D
14 F
20 F

Team Line-ups
Team : KAZ (blue)

ASSANOV Alexandr

Linesman
REBILLARD Paul

KOLESNIKOQV Vladislav
DOLGIKH Alexei
VYATKIN Alexei
YESSIRKENOV Doszhan

CHEREPANOQV Alexandr
YEVSEYEV Alexandr
PILYUGIN Danil

SHAKHOV Dmitriy
ZHAILAUOQV Talgat

DEMENTYEV Roman
MEDVEDEYV Alexandr

ABDULAYEYV Eldar
LARIONOV Dmirty

STROKATOV Alexandr

GORBAN Yevgeniy

TYULYUBERDINOV Arman

MAZNYAK Alexandr

YEREMENKO Yegor

Head Coach : KISLITSYN Sergei

Group General

(€] W T L . T

1 5 3 5 0 : 8 DEN GER HUN KAZ LAT SLO

2| DEN 5 3 1 1 23 :16 7 - I 2:2 10:2 31 3-8 5:-3

< LAT 5 2 2 1 35:19 6 DEN i 1 ) | 2| ) | ) | ) |

" slo 5 3 0 2 18:19 6 | 2:2 o] 9:1 | 6:2 | 4:4 | 8:1 ]

s KAZ 5 1 1 3 16 : 19 3

S HUN 5 0 o0 5  8:46 0 W20 [ 19 oo 307 [ 215 [ 0:5 ]
| 1:3 | 2:6 | 7:3 o] 4.4 | 2:3 |
WSN(e3 [ 44 [15:2 [ a4 P a6 ]
s s [ 18 [ 5:0 [ 3:2 [ 6:4 fr]

Legend:

EG  Emergency goalkeeper No. Player number R Rank

G Number of games played Pos. Position T Number of games tied

GA  Goals against D- Defence W Number of games won

GF  Goals for F - Forward

L Number of games lost PTS Points
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